ALL DAY MENU

Served Monday to Sunday from 12.00 to 21.30 in the Juniper Bar & room

Setvice

TO NIBBLE ON.....
Olives

Flatbread and hummus

PERHAPS TO BEGIN.....
Soup of the day, crusty roll & butter
Breaded sticky pork belly bites
Breaded sticky tofu bites

Squid ring, spring onion and Szechuan sauce

SANDWICHES

£6.25
£6.50

£6.25
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

Please choose between ciabatta, white or brown bread, served with fries and bitter leaf

salad

Ham and cheese toasties

Beetroot falafel wrap, humus, Mediterranean vegetables
Classic Club - Bacon, Chicken, Egg, Lettuce, leaves
Egg mayonnaise & watercress

Smoked Salmon, soft cheese, dill, cucumber

SHARING IS CARING

Meat platter — salami, prosciutto, chorizo, olives,
piccalilli, crusty rolls
Vegetable platter — marinated Mediterranean vegetables,

baba ghanoush, hummus,

£8.50
£7.00
£15.00
£7.00
£11.00

£20.00

£20.00

Mains

Bavette steak served Medium Rare, chips, cress salad, peppercorn

sauce £31.00
Beer battered fish served with chips,
mushy peas tartare sauce £18.00

BURGERS - all served on a brioche bun, burger sauce and fries
Crispy chicken breast, crisp lettuce, red cabbage slaw,

yuzu mayonnaise. £17.00

Chargrilled beef burger, tomato chutney,

Monterey jack cheese, burger sauce, pickles £16.50

(Extra Bacon /£2)

Beetroot falafel and halloumi burger £16.50

SALADS

Breaded chicken Caesar

Anchovies, parmesan, crisp bacon, croutons £15.00

Greek salad

Feta, olive, green pepper, red onion, cucumber, tomato £15.50

Super Food Salad

Mixed leaf, petit pois, broad beans,

pomegranate and sunflower and pumpkin seeds, avocado £16.50
12 INCH PIZZA’S

Margherita — tomato, mozzarella £16.00

All things spicy — pepperoni, pimento & jalapeno pepper, £17.50
mozzarella cheese, chili oil

Garlic mushroom — garlic pesto, wild mushrooms, parmesan £16.00
and mozzarella cheese

Halal chicken tikka — halal chicken, tomato sauce

and mozzarella £17.00



SIDES

Onion rings
Fries

Miso broccoli and toasted almonds

Sauce
Garlic butter
Pepper sauce
Bearnaise sauce
DESSERTS

Chocolate orange tart, with créme fraiche
Lemon posset, raspberty coulis

Sticky toffee pudding, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream

Classic cheese board, homemade chutney, artesian biscuits

Selection of ice creams and sorbets (3 Scoops)

£5.00
£5.00
£6.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£11.00

£6.50

Before you order your food and beverages please speak to our staff if you would like to

know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free

from traces of allergens

A 12.5% discrescionary service charge will be added to your bill

£

STOKE PLAGE

Stoke Place

All day menu



