# ALL DAY MENU

Served Monday to Sunday from 12.00 to 21.30 in the Juniper Bar & room Service

#### TO NIBBLE ON.....

Olives	£6.25
Flatbread and hummus	£6.50

#### PERHAPS TO BEGIN.....

Soup of the day, crusty roll & butter	£6.25
Breaded sticky pork belly bites	£8.50
Breaded sticky tofu bites	£8.50
Squid ring, spring onion and Szechuan sauce	£8.50

#### **SANDWICHES**

Please choose between ciabatta, white or brown bread, served with fries and bitter leaf salad

Ham and cheese toasties	£8.50
Beetroot falafel wrap, humus, Mediterranean vegetables	£7.00
Classic Club - Bacon, Chicken, Egg, Lettuce, leaves	£15.00
Egg mayonnaise & watercress	£7.00
Smoked Salmon, soft cheese, dill, cucumber	£11.00

### SHARING IS CARING

Meat platter – salami, prosciutto, chorizo, olives,	
piccalilli, crusty rolls	£20.00
Vegetable platter – marinated Mediterranean vegetables,	
baba ghanoush, hummus,	£20.00

#### Mains

<b>Bavette steak</b> served Medium Rare, chips, cress salad, pepp sauce	ercorn <i>f</i> .31.00
Beer battered fish served with chips,	~
mushy peas tartare sauce	£18.00
BURGERS - all served on a brioche bun, burger sauce and fries	
Crispy chicken breast, crisp lettuce, red cabbage slaw,	
yuzu mayonnaise.	£17.00
Chargrilled beef burger, tomato chutney,	
Monterey jack cheese, burger sauce, pickles	£16.50
(Extra Bacon £2)	
Beetroot falafel and halloumi burger	£16.50

#### SALADS

Dreaded chicken Caesar	
Anchovies, parmesan, crisp bacon, croutons	£15.00
Greek salad	
Feta, olive, green pepper, red onion, cucumber, tomato	£15.50
Super Food Salad	
Mixed leaf, petit pois, broad beans,	
pomegranate and sunflower and pumpkin seeds, avocado	£16.50

Breaded chicken Cassar

#### **12 INCH PIZZA'S**

Margherita – tomato, mozzarella	£16.00
All things spicy – pepperoni, pimento & jalapeno pepper,	£17.50
mozzarella cheese, chili oil	
Garlic mushroom – garlic pesto, wild mushrooms, parmesa	in £16.00
and mozzarella cheese	
Halal chicken tikka – halal chicken, tomato sauce	
and mozzarella	£17.00
and mozzarella	£17.00

#### SIDES

Onion rings	£5.00
Fries	£5.00
Miso broccoli and toasted almonds	£6.50

## <u>Sauce</u>

Garlic butter	£3.50
Pepper sauce	£3.50
Bearnaise sauce	£3.50

#### DESSERTS

Chocolate orange tart, with crème fraiche	£9.50
Lemon posset, raspberry coulis	£9.50
Sticky toffee pudding, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream	£9.50
Classic cheese board, homemade chutney, artesian biscuits	£11.00
Selection of ice creams and sorbets (3 Scoops)	£6.50

Before you order your food and beverages please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens

A 12.5% discressionary service charge will be added to your bill



# **Stoke Place**

# All day menu